Classification Quantity Rate Disc Amt GST% GST Amt Amount

1 LIC-MX95-SEC-1Y 999295 1 NOS 1,78,545.4
9

18.00 32,138.18 2,10,683.67

2 UMB-SIG-ESS-K9 999299 180 NOS 3,219.48 18.00 1,04,311.16 6,83,817.56

3 SVS-UMB-SUP-E 9987 1 NOS 1,28,413.47 18.00 23,114.42 1,51,527.89

Total 182.00 1,59,563.76 10,46,029.12

Amount Chargeable (in words) : INR Ten Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Twenty Nine  Rupees and Twelve undefined Only

Remarks : 

Declaration : 

HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax State Tax

Rate(%) Amount Rate(%) Amount

9987 1,28,413.47 9 11,557.21 9 11,557.21

999295 1,78,545.49 9 16,069.09 9 16,069.09

999299 5,79,506.40 9 52,155.58 9 52,155.58